
Summer Youth C lubSummer Youth C lub   
 Mornington Road, Southport, PR9 0TS 

Tel: 01704 380047 (Option 6)  Facebook & Twitter: @AlchemyYouth   

Week 1Week 1   
Tue 31 Jul Film & Anti-smoking session FREE 
Wed 1 Aug Music production (1/7) FREE 

 

Week 2Week 2 
Tue 7 Aug Music production (2/7) FREE 
Wed 8 Aug Mural art (1/7) FREE 

 

Week 3Week 3 
Tue 14 Aug Origami FREE 
Wed 15 Aug Mural art (2/7) FREE 
 

Week 4Week 4 
Tue 21 Aug DJ skills (1/2) FREE 
Wed 22 Aug Mural art (3/7) FREE 

 

Week 5Week 5 
Tue 28 Aug Music production (3/7) FREE 
Wed 29 Aug Mural art (4/7) FREE 

 

Week 6Week 6 
Tue 4 Sep Music production (4/7) £1 
Wed 5 Sep Mural art (5/7) £1 

 

Week 7Week 7 
Tue 11 Sep Music production (5/7) £1 
Wed 12 Sep Mural art (6/7) £1 

 

Week 8Week 8   
Tue 18 Sep Music production (6/7) £1 
Wed 19 Sep Mural art (7/7) £1 

 

Week 9Week 9 
Tue 25 Sep Music production (7/7) £1 
Wed 26 Sep DJ  skills (2/2) £1 

FREEFREEFREE    during summer 

during summer 

during summer holidays
holidays
holidays   

5.30pm 5.30pm --  8.30pm8.30pm  

Tues & WedsTues & Weds 
 

11 - 17 years 

 

FREEFREE  sessions during the summer sessions during the summer 

holidays (weeks 1holidays (weeks 1--5), then just 5), then just £1£1  

per session/per session/£2£2  per week fromper week from  

Tuesday 4 September!Tuesday 4 September!  
  

Free packed lunches during the 

summer holidays (weeks 1-5) will be 

provided in partnership with Sefton CVS 

and Sefton Council. 

No booking needed!No booking needed!No booking needed!   
Just turn up.  New members can registerJust turn up.  New members can registerJust turn up.  New members can register   

on the night.  Only pay from Week 6.on the night.  Only pay from Week 6.on the night.  Only pay from Week 6.   

Alchemy is a youth project run by Parenting 2000 

Parenting 2000 is a registered charity (no. 1042989) and company limited by guarantee (no. 2997217) 

Registered Office: Parenting 2000, The Lodge, Mornington Road, Southport, PR9 0TS  Tel: 01704 380047  Web: www.parenting2000.org.uk   


